Cancelled Delivery Order Report

Do Cancelled Party Do Do ItemName Order Cancelled Rate Cancelled Remarks
No Date No Date Quantity Quantity Amount

18  15/03/2022 SHREE BALAJI INDUSTRIES

118  27/02/2022 WIRE ROD-5.5 MM-COMMERCIAL 5,000.00 5,000.00 60.000 300,000.00 Cancellation approved by RSM Sir.




